Article no
60310603
60310805
60311005
60311207
60311509
60311809

Filetage 1
M 12x1.5 méle
M 14x1.5 male
M 16x1.5 méle
M 18x1.5 méle
M 22x1.5 méle
M 26x1.5 méle

Filetage 2
M 12x1.5 méle
M 14x1.5 méle
M 16x1.5 méle
M 18x1.5 male
M 22x1.5 méle
M 26x1.5 male

Ajustable

Cloison

Forme

Complet ou corps

Filetage 3
R 1/8" méle
R 1/4" male
R 1/4" méle
R 3/8" méale
R 1/2" méle
R 1/2" male

Tube dim. 1 (mm)

6
8
10
12
15
18

Non
Non

corps

Tube dim. 2 (mm)
6
8
10
12
15
18
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